Position Other Positions Held

Senior Engineer

Assist City Engineer
Supervising Pub Works Ins
Public Works Inspector
Asst Building Official
Assistant Engineer
Associate Engineer
Public Works Inspector
Assistant Engineer
Associate Engineer
Public Works Inspector
Permit Specialist
Secretary

Assistant Engineer
Associate Engineer
Permit Specialist

Pts Office Clerk

Pts Office Clerk

Pts Office Clerk

Pts Office Clerk

City

Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Department

Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Total Wages

$141,211
$134,612
$131,075
$127,409
$120,226
$116,397
$107,289
$102,919
$97,167
$91,588
$90,460
$65,316
$58,857
$31,477
$24,333
$23,087
$14,730
$14,049
$4,875
$2,635

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,376
$31,684
$27,645
$8,234
$32,296
$9,811
$10,896
$24,403
$7,856
$27,869
$15,113
$22,615
$14,324
$9,673
$1,170
$327
$0

$0
$431
$237



