Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Engineer		Santa Clarita	Engineering Services	\$141,211	\$13,376
Assist City Engineer		Santa Clarita	Engineering Services	\$134,612	\$31,684
Supervising Pub Works Ins		Santa Clarita	Engineering Services	\$131,075	\$27,645
Public Works Inspector		Santa Clarita	Engineering Services	\$127,409	\$8,234
Asst Building Official		Santa Clarita	Engineering Services	\$120,226	\$32,296
Assistant Engineer		Santa Clarita	Engineering Services	\$116,397	\$9,811
Associate Engineer		Santa Clarita	Engineering Services	\$107,289	\$10,896
Public Works Inspector		Santa Clarita	Engineering Services	\$102,919	\$24,403
Assistant Engineer		Santa Clarita	Engineering Services	\$97,167	\$7,856
Associate Engineer		Santa Clarita	Engineering Services	\$91,588	\$27,869
Public Works Inspector		Santa Clarita	Engineering Services	\$90,460	\$15,113
Permit Specialist		Santa Clarita	Engineering Services	\$65,316	\$22,615
Secretary		Santa Clarita	Engineering Services	\$58,857	\$14,324
Assistant Engineer		Santa Clarita	Engineering Services	\$31,477	\$9,673
Associate Engineer		Santa Clarita	Engineering Services	\$24,333	\$1,170
Permit Specialist		Santa Clarita	Engineering Services	\$23,087	\$327
Pts Office Clerk		Santa Clarita	Engineering Services	\$14,730	\$0
Pts Office Clerk		Santa Clarita	Engineering Services	\$14,049	\$0
Pts Office Clerk		Santa Clarita	Engineering Services	\$4,875	\$431
Pts Office Clerk		Santa Clarita	Engineering Services	\$2,635	\$237